
  



AGHaM JANUARY pus 2024 
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 1: Kharsawan Saheed Maha  

15:Sakrat 26: Republic Day 

ciTa.r: lugu buru- Dorbar ca.ta.ni ukHuz ka:di (Lugu Buru- Dorbar Chatani Ukhud Kandi) 

 
 

    ol Indiya sanTaz beNk employijx welpHeyar sosayti 
       ALL INDIA SANTAL BANK EMPLOYEES’ WELFARE SOCIETY (AISBEWS) 

  Visit us: santalbankers.com 



  PUS FEBRUARY magx 2024 
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Sa.rDi 

Thursday 

 

Ja.rum 

Friday 

 

Quhum 

Saturday 

1:Pandet Raghunath Murmu Gur Maha 4: Bhanj Vir Sunaram 
Soren Janam Maha 6: Guduriya Hul Maha 10: Kherwal Nawa 
Serma 11: Baba Tilka Majhi (Murmu) Janam Maha 24: Mag 
Kunami / Bidu Chandan Bonga 
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ciTa.r: LUGU BURU- SITA. nala (LUGU BURU: SITA NALA) 
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   magx MARCH pHa.gun 2024 
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 8: INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY  

15: MULUH MONE MAHA BAHA BONGA 

25: PHAGUN KUNAMI  

CITA.R : LUGU BURU: Joro baze AR CHatka Duwar (JORO BADE AAR CHHATKA  DUAR)  
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 PHa.gun APRIL  ca.T 2024 

Lugu buru: lugu Dolan Duwar LUGU DALAN GATE Photo: Laxman Charan Majhi 

 

 

siNgi 

Sunday 

 

oTe 

Monday 

 

Bale 

Tuesday 

 

Sa.gun 

Wednesday 

 

Sa.rDi 

Thursday 

 

Ja.rum 

Friday 

 

Quhum 

Saturday 

 1 
1 

2 
2 

3 
3 

4 
4 

5 
5 

6 
6 

7 
7 

8 
8 

9 
9 

10 
10 

11 
11 

12 
12 

13 
13 

14 
14 

15 
15 

16 
16 

17 
17 

18 
18 

19 
19 

20 
20 

21 
21 

22 
22 

23 
23 

24 
24 

25 
25 

26 
26 

27 
27 

28 
28 

29 
29 

30 
30           
30 

14: Dr. Ambedkar Janam Maha  

30: Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu Janam Maha 

ciTa.r: lugu BURU Dolan Duwar LUGU BURU DOLAN GATE 
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 CA.T MAY BA.YSA.T 2024 

Title 
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Sa.rDi 
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Ja.rum 

Friday 

Quhum 

Saturday 

23- GURU KUNAMI (PANDET 
RAGHUNATH MURMU JANAM MAHA) 1 
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ciTa.r: lugu buru- jata DHiri (LUGU BURU- JATA DHIRI) 
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 Ba.ysa.T JUNE jHeNt 2024 

Title 
 

siNgi 
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oTe 
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Bale 
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Sa.gun 

Wednesday 

Sa.rDi 

Thursday 

Ja.rum 

Friday 

Quhum 

Saturday 

6- BIRSA MUNDA GUR MAHA 14- ROJO PARAB 

30- SANTAL HUL MAHA 
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ciTa.r: lugu buru- pazag DHiri (Lugu Buru- Padah Dhiri) 
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 JHeNt JULY ASAZ 2024 

Title 
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7- RATH YATRA 

19- SUNARAM SOREN GUR MAHA 

 CITa.r: lugu buru- bokzo na.y (LUGU BURU- BAKDA NAI) 
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 ASAZ  AUGUST  SAn 2024 

Title 
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Bale 

Tuesday 

Sa.gun 

Wednesday 

Sa.rDi 

Thursday 

Ja.rum 

Friday 

Quhum 

Saturday 

 9: World Indigenous Day, AISBEWS Janam Maha 

15: Phurgal Maha 19: Gomha Parab 
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ciTa.r: Dorbar ca.ta.ni bofga THan (DORBAR CHATANI BONGA THAN) 
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  San  SEPTEMBER  bHaDor 2024 

Title 
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  05: MACHET MAHA  

13: ENDI PARAB 

ciTa.r:  lugu buru- kayra jHarna (LUGU BURU-KAIRA JHARNA) 
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  BHaDor OCTOBER DasaNy 2024 

Title 
 

siNgi 

Sunday 

oTe 

Monday 

Bale 

Tuesday 

Sa.gun 

Wednesday 

Sa.rDi 

Thursday 

Ja.rum 

Friday 

Quhum 

Saturday 

2- Majhi Ramdas Tudu 

“RESKA” Janam Maha 
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2- Gandhi Jayanti 

7- Dasain Dadan Ahob 

ciTa.r: lugu ayO Dorson panTe (LUGU AYO DARSHAN LINE) 
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 DasaNy NOVEMBER Sohoray 2024 

Title 
 

siNgi 

Sunday 

oTe 

Monday 

Bale 

Tuesday 

Sa.gun 

Wednesday 

Sa.rDi 

Thursday 

Ja.rum 

Friday 

Quhum 

Saturday 

14- Children’s Day (Gidra Maha)15- Birsa Munda 
Janam Maha, Jharkhand Diwas, Kunami Sohrai, 
Sermakiya Lugu Buru Marang Bonga Buru 
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ciTa.r: lugu buru- lugu ayO Bofga THan (LUGU BURU- LUGU AAYO BONGA THAN) 
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 Sohoray DECEMBER  AGHAM 2024 

Title 
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 6- Baba Ambedkar Gur Maha  

16- Sadhu Ramchand Murmu Gur Maha  

22- Santali Parsi Jitkar Maha 

  
ciTa.r: lugu buru- lugu BABA Bofga THan (LUGU BURU-LUGU BABA BONGA THAN) 
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